Tuesday, November 20, 2001

2001

CANDIDATE LIST

LEE COUNTY - FLORIDA
|

ELECTION: NOVEMBER 6, 2001

TOWN OF FORT MYERS BEACH (TOWN HALL 765-0202) _(JULIA CAMPBELL)

NAMES AS WILL APPEAR ON BALLOT

(SEAT 3) RYNEARSON, HOWARD P O BOX 6200 FMB 33932

(SEAT 4) BUNTING, ELLIE 21681 INDIAN BAYOU DR FMB 33931
(SEAT 4) THOMAS, BILL 8402 ESTERO BLVD #702 FMB 33931
(SEAT 5) BARBER, GEORGE 259 OHIO AVE FMB 33931

(SEAT 5) VAN DUZER, W H "BILL” 5615 LEWIS ST FMB 33931

eLection: INONE
BAYSIDE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT

(SEAT 2) DRABB, GEORGE 25100 PENNYROYAL DR BS 34134
(SEAT 4) GILLILAND, GEORGE S 24881 GOLDCREST DR BS 34134

(765-1029)
(463-6253)
(463-1657)
(851-4023)
(463-9738)

(495-0988)
(947-8664)

PAGE 1

N/P
N/P
N/P
N/P
N/P

N/P
N/P

UNOPPOSED
DEFEATED
ELECTED
DEFEATED
ELECTED

UNOPPOSED
UNOPPOSED




	Page 1

