2001

CANDIDATE LIST LEE COUNTY - FLORIDA

ELECTION: NOVEMBER 6, 2001

TOWN OF FORT MYERS BEACH (TOWN HALL 765-0202) (JULIA CAMPBELL)

NAMES AS WILL APPEAR ON BALLOT									
(SEAT 3)	RYNEARSON, HOWARD	P O BOX 6200 FMB 33932	(765-1029)	N/P	UNOPPOSED				
(SEAT 4)	BUNTING, ELLIE	21681 INDIAN BAYOU DR FMB 33931	(463-6253)	N/P	DEFEATED				
(SEAT 4)	THOMAS, BILL	8402 ESTERO BLVD #702 FMB 33931	(463-1657)	N/P	ELECTED				
(SEAT 5)	BARBER, GEORGE	259 OHIO AVE FMB 33931	(851-4023)	N/P	DEFEATED				
(SEAT 5)	VAN DUZER, W H "BILL"	5615 LEWIS ST FMB 33931	(463-9738)	N/P	ELECTED				

ELECTION: NONE

BAYSIDE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT

(SEAT 2)	DRABB, GEORGE	25100 PENNYROYAL DR BS 34134	(495-0988)	N/P	UNOPPOSED
(SEAT 4)	GILLILAND, GEORGE S	24881 GOLDCREST DR BS 34134	(947-8664)	N/P	UNOPPOSED